Fannin County School System

2025 - 2026 Twelve Month Employee Holidays
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Notes / Important Dates Off

Vacation must be submitted two weeks in advance and have prior approval of the immediate
supervisor. In an emergency, the superintendent will be notified for approval. Vacation days do

not accumulate or carry over.

Monday, September 1, 2025 — Labor Day

Monday, November 24 - Friday, November 28, 2025 — Thanksgiving
Wednesday, December 24 — Friday, December 26, 2025 — Christmas Break
Wednesday, December 31 — Friday, January 2, 2026 — New Year's Break
Monday, January 19, 2026 — MLK Day

Friday, April 3, 2026 — Good Friday

Monday, May 25, 2026 — Memorial Day

Friday, July 3, 2026 — 4t of July
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